LIGHTWEIGHT FIXINGS
www.rawlplug.com 1
FX-N-K Nylon hammer-in fixing with mushroom head
The hammer fixing with mushroom head made from best quality nylon for fast, simple,
cost-effective installations
Approvals and Reports
• ETA-12/0457
• UKTA-22/6372

Size Product Code
Plug Nail Fixture
Diameter
QuantityDiameter Length Diameter Length
Max. thick­
ness
Hole diameter
d l D L t
fix
d
f
d
1
[mm] [pcs]
Ø6
FX-N-06K040 5.9 40 3.8 44 11 7 12.5 200
FX-N-06K045 5.9 45 3.8 49 16 7 12.5 100
FX-N-06K060 5.9 60 3.8 64 31 7 12.5 100
FX-N-06K080 5.9 80 3.8 84 51 7 12.5 100
Installation data
Installation data Product dimensions
Size Ø6
Hole diameter in substrate d

Rd
Ø06, Effective embedment depth 29 mm [kN] 0.10 0.15 0.10 0.20 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.05
RECOMMENDED LOAD N
rec
TENSION LOAD N
rec
Ø06, Effective embedment depth 29 mm [kN] 0.07 0.11 0.07 0.14 0.11 0.11 0.11 0.04
Product commercial data
Product Code
Plug Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar Codes
Diameter [mm] Box Outer Pallet Box Outer Pallet
FX-N-06K0401) 5.9 200 2400 57600 0.84 10.1 271.9 5906675107523
FX-N-06K0451) 5.9 100 1800 57600 0.47 8.5 300.7 5906675121321
FX-N-06K0601) 5.9 100 1200 28800 0.67 8.1 224.3 5906675123721
FX-N-06K0801) 5.9 100 1200 28800 0.80 9.6 260.4 5906675124520
1) ETA-12/0457